CAERFAGU PRODUCTS LTD.

Nantmel, Llandrindod Wells, Powys, LD1 6EF, Tel: 01597 823087 Fax: 01597 824265

Paling Style Garden Fence Components

Cottage Style

Border Style
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Estimating Quantities

75mm sawn paling

94mm planed paling

75mm sawn paling

94mm planed paling

900mm high
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880mm
1030mm
1180mm

900mm
1050mm
1200mm
880mm
1030mm
1180mm
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1.10
1.30
1.40
1.50
1.80
1.90

1.30
1.50
1.60
1.60
1.90
2.00
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75mm sawn palings requires approx 9 palings per metre
94mm planed palings requires approx 7 palings per metre

Posts & Rails to Suit Paling Fence

Sawn Rail

Planed Rail

Sawn Post

Planed Post

3.6m x 88 x38mm requires posts at every 1.8m
4.8m x 88 x38mm requires posts at every 1.6m

4.8m x 65x38mm requires posts at every 1.6m

1.5m x 75x 100mm
1.8m X 75 x 100mm

1.6m x 93 x 93mm

The above fencing timber is pressure treated

The above prices include VAT

£ 432
£ 5.70

£ 6.06

£ 4.38
£ 5.22

£ 8.90
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