CAERFAGU PRODUCTS LTD.



Nantmel, Llandrindod Wells, Powys, LD1 6EF, Tel: 01597 823087 Fax: 01597 824265

Paling Style Garden Fence Components		04/14	
Cottage Style	75mm sawn paling 94mm planed paling	900mm high 1050mm 1200mm 880mm 1030mm 1180mm	£ 1.10 £ 1.30 £ 1.40 £ 1.50 £ 1.80 £ 1.90
Border Style	75mm sawn paling 94mm planed paling	900mm 1050mm 1200mm 880mm 1030mm 1180mm	£ 1.30 £ 1.50 £ 1.60 £ 1.60 £ 1.90 £ 2.00

Estimating Quantities

75mm sawn palings requires approx 9 palings per metre 94mm planed palings requires approx 7 palings per metre

Posts & Rails to Suit Paling Fence

Sawn Rail	3.6m x 88 x 38mm requires posts at every 1.8m 4.8m x 88 x 38mm requires posts at every 1.6m	£ 4.32 £ 5.70
Planed Rail	4.8m x 65 x 38mm requires posts at every 1.6m	£ 6.06
Sawn Post	1.5m x 75 x 100mm 1.8m x 75 x 100mm	£ 4.38 £ 5.22
Planed Post	1.6m x 93 x 93mm	£ 8.90

The above fencing timber is pressure treated

The above prices include VAT

